FGSW-1816HPS
1
PLANET’s newly-revised FGSW-1816HPS Layer 2 PoE+ Managed Switch is
designed for enterprises and industries where a network of PDs can be centrally
managed. The Switch’s management functions have been enhanced to include
intelligent PoE management, IPv6 management, ACL, GVRP, and more.
Cost-optimized Managed PoE+ Switch with L2/L4 Switching and Security
PLANET FGSW-1816HPS is an ideal Managed PoE+ Switch which provides

231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
8
FGSW-1816HPS
Related Products
Available 1000Mbps Modules
FGSD-1008HPS 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Ethernet Switch (125W)
FGSW-2624HPS 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Ethernet Switch (220W)
FGSW-2624HPS4 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Ethernet Switch (420W)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
Ordering Information
FGSW-1816HPS 16-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Ethernet Switch (220W)